

Fee Schedule

(Below schedule is subject to change without notice)

Account Set Up Fees:		\$100.00	
Rush fees Set Up Fees:		\$50.00 (in addition to set up fees)	
(if requested with less th	an 5 days to borrower	's next payment)	
Monthly Servicing Fees		\$35.00 (per payment per month includes escrow and up to 2 underlying lien disbursements and up to 2 lender disbursement)	
		\$10.00 (per month for each lien holder)	n additional lender or underlying
Other Fees:			
***Fees for services not charged at the minimum Any applicable postage, addressed and are not i	fection fee may apply and will included in this sched rate of \$250.00 per en including certified m ncluded above. All fee om any payment such	\$35.00. Updated request we \$10.00 \$35.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 be discussed with lender first. ule and outside the scope of what apployee hour. All fees are collected ail, overnight delivery fees, reces quoted herein are subject to	at Home Key Servicing of Home Key Servicing within 30 days \$25.00 at Home Key Servicing does, will be din advance of services performed ording and/or runner fees will be change without notice. Home Key t in a lesser amount applied to the
Set-up fee paid by		If paid by borrower, fee must be	collected at closing.
Monthly fee paid by			
	•	ng will not be able tary documentation h	o complete the setup as been received.
Lender	Date	Lender	Date